Rule 2.29

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986 : '
Notice of statement of affairs 2 ° 1 6 B

Name of Company

Propetler Holdings Limited

Company Number
06441215

In the

High Court of Justice, Newcastle upon Tyne
Distrnict Registry

Court case number (For court use only}
132 of 2014

[fult name of court]

(@) nsert full name(s} and We{a)
lan Schofield of BDO LLP, 1 Bndgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, L511 S5RU

address{es) of
administrator{s}

attach a copy of

‘Delete as applicable

Francis Graham Newton of BDO LLP, 1 Bndgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, L511 5RU

*the statement(s) of affairs,

n respect of the admimistration of the above company

Signed .é(,

Joint Admimis

A

tratorU

Dated

lan Schofield
1 Bndgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, LS11 5RU

Contact Detalls
You do ot have to give any contact {informaticn in the
box oppaosite but if you do, it will help Companies House
to contact you if there is a query on the form The
Tel

contact nformation that you give will be visible to
* - *ha ke record

X

0113 244 3839

Number DX Exchange

SATURDAY

i

05/04/2014 #1321
COMPANIES HOusE

When you have completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Registrar of Companies at:

Compames House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3U2 DX 33050 Cardiff

Doc Ref Form2 188 - Notice of statement of affairs doc Rav 11/08



Rile 2.29 Form 2,148
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs 2 o 1 4 B

Name of Company Company Number
Propeller Holdings Limited 06441215
In the Court case number {for court use only)
High Court of Justice, Newcastle upon Tyne
District Registry 132 of 2014
[full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of

(e} Insert name and address %) Propeller Holdings Limited of 1 Bridgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, LS11 5RU

companry
0} Insert date on the ® 10 February 2014, the date that the Company entered admmistration.

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement

of the affairs of the above named company as at ® 10 February 2014 the date that the Company
entered admimstration.

Philip Peter Ferguson Upton

Full Name
Signed m&'%@ x ; )
TN
th
Dated 28" February 2014

Doc Rel Form 2 146 - Stateman) of Affairs doc Rev 11/10




Rule 2,29

(a) Insert name and address
of registered offlce of the

company
(b} Insert date

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs

Form 2.14B

2.14B

Name of Company
Propeller Holdings Limited

Company Number
06441215

In the
High Court of Justice, Newcastle upon Tyne
District Registry
{fult name of court)

Court case number (For court use only)
132 of 2014

Statement as to the affairs of

1@ propelier Holdings Limited of 1 Bridgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, L$11 5RU

on the ™ 10 February 2014, the date that the Company entered adminstration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the above named company as at ™ 10 February 2014 the date that the Company

entered administration.

Full Name DAV 1D @M /L/’ﬂffmf

Signed Muﬂn

Dated 2e A/ e

Doc Ref Form 2 148 - Statement of Affairs doc Rev 1110




\mrr———t

Rule 2.29

{a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

{b) Insert date

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs

Form 2.14B

.14B

Name of Company
Propeller Holdings Limited

Company Number
06441215

In the

High Court of Justice, Newcastle upon Tyne
District Registry
[full name of court}

Court case number (For court use only)

132 of 2014

Statement as to the affairs of

@ propeller Holdings Limited of 1 Bridgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, LS11 5RU

on the ® 10 February 2014, the date that the Company entered admunistration.

Statement of Truth

I behieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the above named company as at ®® 10 February 2014 the date that the Company

entered admmstration.

Full Name AnsTHONM Gy D~ inS

Signed W

Dated G !5 _/Zbi 4;

DocRef Form 2 14B - Statement of Afiairs doc Rev 11/10



Rule 2.29

{a} Insert name and address
of registered office of the
compary

(b} lnsert date

Form 2.14B
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs 2 ® 1 4 B

Name of Company Company Number
Propeller Holdings Limited 06441215
in the Court case number ¢For court use only)
High Court of Justice, Newcastle upon Tyne
District Registry 132 of 2014
[full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of
@ propelter Holdings Limited of 1 Bridgewater Place, Water Lane, Leeds, L511 5RU

on the ™ 10 February 2014, the date that the Company entered admmstration.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the above named company as at ™ 10 February 2014 the date that the Company
entered administration.

Full Name /o Kot/ ANDAL, T/ STON
Signed f A %
Dated /3 /14

DocRef Form 2 148 - Statement of Affars doc Rev 1110




A - Summary of assets of Propeller Holdings Limited

Assets Book Yalue Estimated to realise
£ f

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets'
Intercompany Debtors 1,133,724 0

1,133,724 0
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature I/O A (,-/é{éb Date $/3/ /U

Dog Raf- Form 2 148 - Statement of Affairs doc Rev 02/09




A1 - Summary of liabilities of Propeller Holdings Limited

Estimated to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) £ 0
Liabilities
£
Preferential creditors: 0 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 0
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry down) 0
Estimated totat assets available for floating charge holders £ 0
Debts secured by floating charges:
FW Capital 416,035
Estimated deficiency/surplus after floating charges £ {416,035)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0
Estimated assets available to unsecured creditors £ o
Unsecured non-preferential ctaims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Intercompany Creditors 115,806 115,806
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (115,806)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) ’
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 1 {416,035)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ (531,841)
Issued and called up capital i 637 637
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (531,204)

Signature fﬁ /1/1/4{4“"/ Date 5/ 3/ 14

Doc Ref- Form 2 148 -

Statement of Affairs doc Revy 02/09




BO/Z0 ADY J0P SHTIRY JO WAIBIEIS @b Z ko jBN 20Q

VAV ES aeg \W}m\_\.\\\\ & %\ aumeubis
S Y871 '3 piemioj paLed junowy / jelol . .
0000667 03 dn 1102 aimuagag GE0'9LY DAL 014D Jpe) ‘98)d Hed 910r) ‘esnoH yBlapeg pund jeded md
V/N ¥/N 3UoN 908'SL} NYS 1151 5paa7 ‘aue taem ‘adeid 193emaBpUg | panwp] (g9) Japedold
Aundas USALE 1031pa1d Aq 3) (spoa1sod yim)
1o anjep Aunoas aqeq p1oy AQunas Aue Jo sjie3ad | 1gsp Jo unowly $5a.1ppy JLRLILP]D 10 J0JPAID JO IWeN

‘uossassod s, Auedwo?) a3 UL Ajadosd 1aA0 3N JO UONUSISS BULWILe)D SIOIPRID PUD SBIIALIS JO spood jo Ajddns ayy jo adueape

ut pted sjunowe SulWie)> SJSWOISND PUD SIUDWAIER 2)es Jeuonipuo Jo Suisea) 1931ey ‘aseydind-aaiy JOpUN $I01PID j1e AJ1JUSp) PUe SJ0YPID 118 IPN)IUL ISHW NOA 330N

pajlwi sSulpjoH J3)j9dold jo si1011paJd Auedwo) - g




SO0 MR DO Siitjy U WeWtTAS - GFi 2 Wod oy 200

/S )S oeq é I \ ameubis
B S S 1p87IES '3 plEemIO) paLLIE) JUNOWY /7 JeI0L - .
LP8LEC 7 pJemuoy yBnoiq Junowy
A3unoas uaAls J031pass Aq (1) (apooisod yam)
JO ameA Aundas ajeq P12y AJunoas Aue Jo SpRISQ | 399P JO Junowy $S31ppy JUBWIR)D IO J0JIPAID JO IWeN

(panuiuod) payiwty sSuip|oH Jajjadoud Jo si03paJd Auedwo) - g




E0/Z0 A0Y 20D SITHY JO DS - GFL 7 Wioy joy 20T

7//5/ & aeg § Z \ aineubig
- 0T 06'€9 piemioj palsie junowy / jejol T T
06 29 ) P Wy / jeioL
sadeys d} Aseuipio 00°9L 009°L Y35 7751 AGIaYI9M ‘UOLIDDIg ‘DSNOY BIULEIIA upmpoon Auoyjuy
saleys d) Aseutpig 00°9L 009°L NS 9HQ wewng Aunc) ‘aejiA 1Y ‘@8e310) 950y saxjo0.g Ye)
saJeys dj AseujpiQ £€°1LL £€1°41 Y37 ZIN 3uAL uodp 3)15EIMBN ‘pUCWSI ‘peoYy ded PISY LT uoadn duyd
saJdeys
dj Areuipio 9ouasajeld LL'vLE Liy'LE DAE 014D Pipied ‘adeld Y4ed 9LOYL “‘3snoH Yatapep punj je3ded md
[6)) P12y saJeys (apodisod aim)
Py saieys Jo sjieaq SNBA JRULLION 4O JoquinN sSaippy Japioyateys jo awenN

pajuwi] sSuipjoH Jajjadoud jo siopjoyaaeys Aueduio) - I




